LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

180525

2 0

8"424073"009043
Qty: 300 Weight: 950

0.E.M. MAKE
41060-111.25 NISSAN
41060-D1486 NISSAN
41060-D1726 NISSAN
41060-F5085 NISSAN
41060-W2725 NISSAN

180525

s

Akebono

111.7x44.3x14.5

WVA
20853
21118
21878

FMSI
D293-7110

MAKE
ASTON MARTIN
NISSAN

DBS Il Vantage 09.07-
6.0V12 (AM4R9)

BLUEBIRD (910) 01.80-12.83
1.6 (L16)

1.8 (L18S)

1.8 (L18T)

1.8 Turbo

1.9i (Z20E)
2.0i (Z20E)
20D (LD20)
20TD (LD20T)

BLUEBIRD Traveller (W910) 01.80-06.86
1.8 (L18S)

2.0iGLE, GL
2.0D (LD20)

DATSUN 180B (PL810) 05.77-01.81
1.8 (L18)

1.8 (L18S)
1.8 (L18T)
1.8 (KPL810) (L18)
1.8 (KPL810) (L18S)
1.8 (KPL810) (L18T)

01/81-
01/81-
01/81-
01/81-
-12/83

01/81-

01/81-
01/81-
01/81-

01/80-
01/80-
01/80-
01/80-
01/80-
01/80-

NISSAN

ASTON MARTIN

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
FWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
FWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

CcC

5935

1595
1770
1770
1770
1952
1952
1952
1952

1770
1995
1952

1770
1770
1770
1770
1770
1770

Kw = CV Z _ ﬂ-{—i\i

Front / Rear

Coupe (Sports car-S Segment)
380 517 09.07- n

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
60 82 01.80-11.83

65 88 01.80-12.83
66 90 01.80-05.84
99 135 01.80-10.83
80 109 01.82-05.84
80 109 01.82-12.83
44 60 01.80-12.83
57 78 01.83-09.83

Estate (Compact car-C Segment)
65 88 01.80-05.84 g

80 109 01.80- ™
44 60 01.80-05.84 g

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
65 88 05.77-01.81

65 88 05.77-01.81
65 88 05.77-01.81
66 90 05.77-01.81
66 90 05.77-01.81
66 90 05.77-01.81
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HOMY llI-1V (E23) 08.82-04.92
2.0

HOMY llI-1V (E23) 08.82-04.92
2.0

LAUREL 1l (HLC230) 03.77-05.83
2.0 (L20A)

2.4 (L24)

LAUREL IV (JC31) 11.80-12.85
2.0 (L20A)

2.4 (L24)
2.4 (L24)
2.0D

2.8D (LD28)

STANZA Il (T11) 08.81-12.85
1.8 (CA18S)

STANZA Il (T11) 08.81-12.85
1.8 SGL (CA18S)

URVAN (E23) 07.80-11.88
18

2.0 (E23B) (Z20)
2.3D (E23B) (SD23)

URVAN (E23) 07.80-11.98
23D (SD23)

VANETTE (KC120) 06.81-12.87
1.5 (A15)

2.0D (LD20)

VANETTE (C120) 07.81-06.87
1.2 (A12)

1.5 (A15S)
1.5

1.5 (A15S)

2.0 (Z20S)

20D (LD20)

01/85-

01/85-

01/80-
01/80-

-12/82
-12/82

-12/82
-12/82

-12/82

01/85-
01/85-

01/85-

-12/83

01/82-

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

FWD

FWD

RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
RWD
RWD

RWD

RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
FWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

1952

1952

1998
2393

1998
2393
2393
1952
2792

1809

1809

1809
1952
2289

2289

1488
1952

1171
1488
1488
1488
1952
1952

Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1
Segment)

66 90 08.82-04.92 g

Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
66 90 08.82-04.92 g

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
71 97 03.77-05.83 g

83 113 12.77-05.83 gu

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
71 97 01.81-01.84

88 120 09.83-12.85
44 60 04.81-10.84
62 84 01.81-10.85 g

u
83 113 01.81-01.84 g
|
|

Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

66 90 08.81-12.85 g

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
66 90 03.83-12.85 g

Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)
59 80 04.82-02.87 g
64 87 12.82-11.88 g
51 69 04.85-11.88 g

Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
50 68 11.82-05.87 g

Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)
51 69 01.83-12.87 g
43 58 01.86-06.87 g

Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
47 64 07.82-10.84

49 67 07.81-06.87
51 69 07.82-06.87
60 82 03.83-11.86
66 90 09.82-06.87
43 58 11.82-06.87



